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IGRZYSKA MLODZIEZY SZKOLNEJ W NARCIARSTWIE ALPEJSKIM DZIEWCZAT

Imie Nazwisko
Karolina Bech
Julia Mréz
Malgorzata Kornalewicz
Lila Bednarska
Martyna Mrozek
Anna Iwanicka
Klaudia Kamihska
Hanna Ras
Nina Kaczmarska
Réza Bech
Zofia Kuriata
Nina Wrona
Karolina Muciek
Marta Szepietowska
Aleksandra Grycak
Magdalena Klup$
Alexsandra Iwanowska
Katarzyna Ksiecikowska
Agata Walat
Lidia Halicka
Marta Rzepka
Weronika Zieminska
Wiktoria Jaworska
Agata Kalinowska
Monika Dukiel
Julia Kruzel
Zuzia Olesinska
Anna Tracz
Laura Kala
Zuzanna Orlik
Ola Ziaja
Natalia Ostrega
Agnieszka Granosik
Julia Szlener
Anna Dyba
Magdalena Korczowska
Ania Swinarska
Iga Musiat
Paulina Sperling
Barbara Fiuk
Olga Krynicka
Martyna Bilinska
Julia Borkowska
Dominika Wisniewska
Oliwia Zborowska
Zofia Pukato
Hanna Raczycka
ZAWODY POD PATRONATEM

SLASK

Ministerstwo
Sportu i Turystyki

ZIELENIEC 2013-02-14

Szkota

SP 7 Klodzko

SP Stronie Slgskie
SP Nr 1 Szklarska P.
SP Spoteczna Ktodzko
SP 6 Klodzko

SP 34 Wroctaw

SP Nr 1 Szklarska P.
SP 36 Wroctaw

SP 5 Szklarska P.
SP 7 Kitodzko

SP 6 Klodzko

SP 7 Kitodzko

SP 28 Wroctaw

SP 71 Wroctaw

SP Nr 1 Szklarska P.
SP 7 Lubin

SP 46 Wroctaw

SP 36 Wroctaw

SP 46 Wroctaw

SP 72 Wroctaw

SP 3 Wroctaw

SP 6 Kilodzko

SP Bielany Wroctawskie
SP PRIMUS

SP 71 Wroctaw

SP 3 Wroctaw

SP PRIMUS

SP 34 Wroctaw

SP 71 Wroctaw

SP 3 Wroctaw

SP Bielany Wroctawskie
SP 7 Lubin

SP Bielany Wroctawskie
SP 50 Wroctaw

SP 9 Wroctaw

SP 72 Wroctaw

SP PRIMUS

SP 72 Wroctaw

SP 44 Wroctaw

SP 64 Wroctaw

SP 30 Wroctaw

SP 36 Wroctaw

SP 9 Wroctaw

SP 44 Wroctaw

SP 30 Wroctaw

SP 72 Wroctaw

SP 64 Wroctaw

ZIELENIEC 2013
www.dolnoslaski.szs.pl
www.le-ski.pl

OBStUIGA KOMPUTEROWA NADOBNY

Czas 1
21,06
23,08
23,61
24,27
23,96
23,32
24,44
25,12
25,53
25,96
26,10
26,60
26,51
26,99
27,18
27,15
27,71
27,63
27,28
27,74
27,99
27,94
28,42
28,94
28,34
29,44
29,03
28,96
29,44
29,97
30,42
30,89
30,13
30,36
31,23
31,13
30,89
32,41
32,22
32,51
33,98
34,31
34,36
32,65
33,06
33,79
33,40

ORGANIZATORZY

Czas 2
21,83
22,49
23,71
23,68
24,00
25,08
24,76
25,20
26,28
25,87
26,18
26,09
26,48
26,17
26,65
27,00
26,45
27,09
27,80
27,49
28,40
28,65
28,44
28,08
29,25
28,21
28,64
28,90
29,52
29,68
29,67
29,35
30,33
30,15
29,93
30,36
31,60
30,83
32,04
32,15
31,37
31,59
31,61
33,57
33,45
32,75
33,45

Czas taczny
0:42,89
0:45,57
0:47,32
0:47,95
0:47,96
0:48,40
0:49,20
0:50,32
0:51,81
0:51,83
0:52,28
0:52,69
0:52,99
0:53,16
0:53,83
0:54,15
0:54,16
0:54,72
0:55,08
0:55,23
0:56,39
0:56,59
0:56,86
0:57,02
0:57,59
0:57,65
0:57,67
0:57,86
0:58,96
0:59,65
1:00,09
1:00,24
1.00,46
1:.00,51
1.01,16
1:.01,49
1.02,49
1:03,24
1.04,26
1:04,66
1.05,35
1:05,90
1.05,97
1:06,22
1.06,51
1.06,54
1.06,85
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IGRZYSKA MLODZIEZY SZKOLNEJ W NARCIARSTWIE ALPEJSKIM DZIEWCZAT

Imie
Wiktoria
Alicja

Sara
Matgorzata
Kinga
Aleksandra
Marta
Oliwia
Julia
Weronika
Weronika
Milena
Jagoda
Iga

Agata

SP 7 Ktodzko

Nazwisko
Dudek

Palus
Sokotowska
Maniakowska
Konieczna
Wiech
Jaworska
Figurska
Ragan

Ragan
Gorecka
Derechowska
Figurska
Niemeczek
Jaworska

SP Nr 1 Szklarska P.

SP 6 Ktodzko
SP 36 Wroctaw
SP 34 Wroctaw
SP 46 Wroctaw
SP 71 Wroctaw
SP 3 Wroctaw
SP 7 Lubin

SP PRIMUS
SP 72 Wroctaw

SP Bielany Wroctawskie

SP 28 Wroctaw
SP 9 Wroctaw

SP 44 Wroctaw
SP 50 Wroctaw
SP 64 Wroctaw
SP 30 Wroctaw

SP Stronie Slgskie

SP 98 Wroctaw

SP Spoteczna Kilodzko

SP 5 Szklarska P.

ZAWODY POD PATRONATEM
DOLNY

SLASK

Ministerstwo
Sportu i Turystyki

ZIELENIEC 2013-02-14

Szkota

SP 28 Wroctaw
SP 9 Wroctaw

SP 50 Wroctaw
SP 28 Wroctaw
SP 50 Wroctaw
SP 64 Wroctaw
SP 7 Lubin

SP Stronie Slgskie
SP 98 Wroctaw
SP 98 Wroctaw
SP 46 Wroctaw
SP 34 Wroctaw
SP Stronie Slgskie
SP 98 Wroctaw
SP 5 Szklarska P.

ZIELENIEC 2013

www.dolnoslaski.szs.pl

www.le-ski.pl

OBStUIGA KOMPUTEROWA NADOBNY

Czas 1 Czas 2
35,08 32,90
35,72 32,86
35,72 34,45
36,68 33,58
35,03 35,45
36,75 33,81
36,08 35,03
54,75 32,92
51,22 41,80
49,19 45,17
29,38 75,53
30,98 DSQ

DSQ 37,23
DSQ 44,56
DNS DNS
42,89 51,83
47,32 49,2
47,96 52,28
50,32 54,72
48,4 57,86
54,16 55,08
53,16 57,59
56,39 57,65
54,15 60,24
57,02 57,67
55,23 61,49
56,86 60,09
52,99 67,98
61,16 65,97
64,26 66,22
60,51 70,17
64,66 66,85
65,35 66,51
45,57 87,67
93,02 94,36
47,95
51,81

ORGANIZATORZY

Czas taczny
1.07,98
1:08,58
1:10,17
1:10,26
1:10,48
1:10,56
1:11,11
1.27,67
1:33,02
1:34,36
1:44,91
0:30,98
0:37,23
0:44,56

1:34,72
1:36,52
1:40,24
1:45,04
1:46,26
1:49,24
1:50,75
1:54,04
1:54,39
1:54,69
1:56,72
1:56,95
2:00,97
2:07,13
2:10,48
2:10,68
2:11,51
2:11,86
2:13,24
3:07,38
0:47,95
0:51,81



